

Faturamento por Produtoa

CONSOLIDADO

CONSOLIDADO

| Produto                          | Est Atual | Dias | Qtde      | Vlr Produto  | Desp.Ace | IPi       | ICMS_ST   | Total Nf     | Custo        | ISS/ICMS   | PIS       | Cofins     | Rec Líquida  | %      | IRPJ | C.Social | Comissão   | C.Operac | M.Atingida   | %      | M.Excedida  | %      |
|----------------------------------|-----------|------|-----------|--------------|----------|-----------|-----------|--------------|--------------|------------|-----------|------------|--------------|--------|------|----------|------------|----------|--------------|--------|-------------|--------|
| Origem: 40-NOTA FISCAL COMPLEM   | 0,00      | 0    | 1,000     | 0,10         | 200,00   | 0,00      | 0,00      | 200,10       | 0,00         | 0,01       | 0,00      | 0,00       | 0,09         | 90,00  | 0,00 | 0,00     | 0,00       | 0,00     | 0,09         | 90,00  | 0,09        | 90,00  |
| Origem: 102-REVENDA DE PRODUT    | 0,00      | 0    | 852,000   | 184.082,14   | 0,00     | 0,00      | 0,00      | 184.082,14   | 83.768,96    | 471,59     | 0,00      | 0,00       | 99.841,59    | 54,23  | 0,00 | 0,00     | 1.285,97   | 0,00     | 98.555,62    | 53,54  | 19.687,83   | 10,70  |
| Origem: 103-VENDA PRODUÇÃO E     | 0,00      | 0    | 14.283,00 | 4.437.565,81 | 1.985,82 | 77.415,25 | 2.445,63  | 4.519.412,51 | 1.686.728,76 | 547.419,10 | 64.373,67 | 296.508,56 | 1.842.535,72 | 41,52  | 0,00 | 391,80   | 137.362,85 | 0,00     | 1.704.781,06 | 38,42  | -218.679,38 | -4,93  |
| Origem: 104-VENDA CUPOM FISCAL   | 0,00      | 0    | 46,000    | 2.913,33     | 0,00     | 0,00      | 0,00      | 2.913,33     | 1.700,66     | 0,00       | 0,00      | 0,00       | 1.212,67     | 41,62  | 0,00 | 0,00     | 0,00       | 0,00     | 1.212,67     | 41,62  | 39,54       | 1,36   |
| Origem: 107-VENDA DE SUCATA      | 0,00      | 0    | 223,000   | 5.194,00     | 0,00     | 0,00      | 0,00      | 5.194,00     | 6.894,88     | 623,28     | 0,00      | 0,00       | -2.324,16    | -44,74 | 0,00 | 0,00     | 117,25     | 0,00     | -2.441,41    | -47,00 | -3.472,77   | -66,86 |
| Origem: 113-VENDA PRODUÇÃO E     | 0,00      | 0    | 47,000    | 14.546,49    | 0,00     | 0,00      | 0,00      | 14.546,49    | 7.848,64     | 0,00       | 0,00      | 0,00       | 6.697,85     | 46,04  | 0,00 | 0,00     | 0,00       | 0,00     | 6.697,85     | 46,04  | 415,18      | 2,85   |
| Origem: 117-VENDA PRODUÇÃO E     | 0,00      | 0    | 827,000   | 78.416,84    | 0,00     | 1.944,53  | 9.333,17  | 89.694,54    | 68.677,31    | 9.410,07   | 1.138,54  | 5.244,50   | -6.053,58    | -7,71  | 0,00 | 0,00     | 0,00       | 0,00     | -6.053,58    | -7,72  | -6.053,58   | -7,72  |
| Origem: 146-Venda de produção re | 0,00      | 0    | 153,000   | 29.490,37    | 0,00     | 882,52    | 0,00      | 30.372,89    | 10.264,44    | 3.555,57   | 427,91    | 1.971,04   | 13.271,41    | 45,00  | 0,00 | 0,00     | 479,10     | 0,00     | 12.792,31    | 43,38  | -56,53      | -0,19  |
| Origem: 899-REVENDA MERCADORI    | 0,00      | 0    | 60,000    | 9.130,80     | 0,00     | 0,00      | 0,00      | 9.130,80     | 5.947,69     | 0,00       | 0,00      | 0,00       | 3.183,11     | 34,86  | 0,00 | 0,00     | 456,54     | 0,00     | 2.726,57     | 29,86  | -925,75     | -10,14 |
| TOTAL GERAL ----->               | 0,00      | 0    | 16.492,00 | 4.761.339,88 | 2.185,82 | 80.242,30 | 11.778,80 | 4.855.546,80 | 1.871.831,34 | 561.479,62 | 65.940,12 | 303.724,10 | 1.958.364,70 | 41,13  | 0,00 | 391,80   | 139.701,71 | 0,00     | 1.818.271,18 | 38,19  | -209.045,36 | -4,39  |